SCREW-NUTSCREW-NUT
PRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOG
Jiangsu DINGSJiangsu DINGS’’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
DINGS' is a high-tech company listed on the new third board,
NEEQ stock market in June, 2021. And listed on the Beijing Stock
Exchange 13th Apr, 2023. DINGS has awards of "Jiangsu Private
Science and Technology Enterprise", "Jiangsu Science and
Technology Small and Medium-sized Enterprise" and "Jiangsu

Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
10
Part Number Construction
Example ：L CS M1 G R - 014AB – 0150.00 – N - 001
L R
Screw Type Thread Direction
L = Sliding Screw R = Right hand thread
CS L = Left hand thread
Nut Model C = Non-standard customization
S = No Nut 014AB
CS = Circular flange standard nut Screw Standard
CTS = Circular flange trimming standard nut 014 = Diameter code
CTC = Circular flange trimming compression spring anti-backlash nut AB = Lead code
TTA = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut A For details p8-9
TTB = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut B 0150.00
TC = Triangle flange compression spring anti-backlash nut Screw Length
NS = Non-standard customization nut Imperial : 0000.00
M1 G Metric : 0000
Nut Material Screw Surface Treatment N
M1 = POM Option G = Standard lubrication grease Screw End Type
M2 = PBT Option T = PTFE Coating M = Metric thread（P8-9)
M3 = PPS Option S = No oil，No coating S = Smooth end
M4 = Bronze D = Non-standard customization B = Non-standard customization
N = No processing
001
Customization Serial Number
CS   Circular Flange Standard Nut
Screw diameter A mm (inch) 3.5
(9/64)

PBT -40℃-120℃（-40℉-248℉）
PPS -40℃-220℃（-40℉-428℉）
Part Number Construction
Example ：L CTS M1 G R - 014AB – 0150.00 – N - 001
L R
Screw Type Thread Direction
L = Sliding Screw R = Right hand thread
CTS L = Left hand thread
Nut Model C = Non-standard customization
S = No Nut 014AB
CS = Circular flange standard nut Screw Standard
CTS = Circular flange trimming standard nut 014 = Diameter code
CTC = Circular flange trimming compression spring anti-backlash nut AB = Lead code
TTA = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut A For details p8-9
TTB = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut B 0150.00
TC = Triangle flange compression spring anti-backlash nut Screw Length
NS = Non-standard customization nut Imperial : 0000.00
M1 G Metric : 0000
Nut Material Screw Surface Treatment N
M1 = POM Option G = Standard lubrication grease Screw End Type
M2 = PBT Option T = PTFE Coating M = Metric thread（P8-9)
M3 = PPS Option S = No oil，No coating S = Smooth end
M4 = Bronze D = Non-standard customization B = Non-standard customization
N = No processing
001
Customization Serial Number
L
D
G
F
C
E
B
A
120°
Mechanical Dimension
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
12
CTC   Circular Flange Trimming Compression Spring Anti-backlash Nut
Part Number Construction
Example ：L CTC M1 G R - 014AB – 0150.00 – N - 001
L R
Screw Type Thread Direction
L = Sliding Screw R = Right hand thread
CTC L = Left hand thread
Nut Model C = Non-standard customization
S = No Nut 014AB
CS = Circular flange standard nut Screw Standard
CTS = Circular flange trimming standard nut 014 = Diameter code
CTC = Circular flange trimming compression spring anti-backlash nut AB = Lead code
TTA = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut A For details p8-9
TTB = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut B 0150.00
TC = Triangle flange compression spring anti-backlash nut Screw Length
NS = Non-standard customization nut Imperial : 0000.00
M1 G Metric : 0000
Nut Material Screw Surface Treatment N
M1 = POM Option G = Standard lubrication grease Screw End Type
M5 = PA66 Option T = PTFE Coating M = Metric thread（P8-9)
S = No oil，No coating S = Smooth end
D = Non-standard customization B = Non-standard customization
N = No processing
001
Customization Serial Number

13
TTA   Triangle Flange Torsion Spring Anti-backlash Nut A
Part Number Construction
Example ：L TTA M1 G R - 014AB – 0150.00 – N - 001
L R
Screw Type Thread Direction
L = Sliding Screw R = Right hand thread
TTA L = Left hand thread
Nut Model C = Non-standard customization
S = No Nut 014AB
CS = Circular flange standard nut Screw Standard
CTS = Circular flange trimming standard nut 014 = Diameter code
CTC = Circular flange trimming compression spring anti-backlash nut AB = Lead code
TTA = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut A For details p8-9
TTB = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut B 0150.00
TC = Triangle flange compression spring anti-backlash nut Screw Length
NS = Non-standard customization nut Imperial : 0000.00
M1 G Metric : 0000
Nut Material Screw Surface Treatment N
M1 = POM Option G = Standard lubrication grease Screw End Type
M5 = PA66 Option T = PTFE Coating M = Metric thread（P8-9)
S = No oil，No coating S = Smooth end
D = Non-standard customization B = Non-standard customization
N = No processing
001
Customization Serial Number
120°
D
G
F
C
E
B
A
Mechanical Dimension
Screw diameter A mm (inch) 3.5
(9/64) 4.77(3/16)
Nut diameter B mm (inch) 11.5
(0.45)
11.5
(0.45)
Nut length C mm (inch) 14.5
(0.57)
14.5
(0.58)
Flange diameter D mm (inch) 20
(0.79)
20
(0.79)
Flange thickness E mm (inch) 3
(0.12)
3
(0.12)
Installation hole diameter F mm (inch) 2.6
(0.1)
2.6
(0.1)
Screw hole center diameter G mm (inch) 15
(0.59)
15
(0.59)
Dynamic allowable load max Kg (lbs) 2.3
(5)
2.3
(5)
Torque max N-m (oz-in) 0.004
(0.5)
0.004
(0.5)
Material Operation Temperature
POM 5℃-80℃（41℉-176℉）
PA66 -5℃-100℃（-23℉-212℉）
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
14
TTB   Triangle Flange Torsion Spring Anti-backlash Nut B
Part Number Construction
Example ：L TTB M1 G R - 014AB – 0150.00 – N - 001
L R
Screw Type Thread Direction
L = Sliding Screw R = Right hand thread
CS L = Left hand thread
Nut Model C = Non-standard customization
S = No Nut 014AB
CS = Circular flange standard nut Screw Standard
CTS = Circular flange trimming standard nut 014 = Diameter code
CTC = Circular flange trimming compression spring anti-backlash nut AB = Lead code
TTA = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut A For details p8-9
TTB = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut B 0150.00
TC = Triangle flange compression spring anti-backlash nut Screw Length
NS = Non-standard customization nut Imperial : 0000.00
M1 G Metric : 0000
Nut Material Screw Surface Treatment N
M1 = POM Option G = Standard lubrication grease Screw End Type
M2 = PBT Option T = PTFE Coating M = Metric thread（P8-9)
M3 = PPS Option S = No oil，No coating S = Smooth end
D = Non-standard customization B = Non-standard customization
N = No processing
001
Customization Serial Number

15
TC  Triangle Flange Compression Spring Anti-backlash Nut
Part Number Construction
Example ：L TC M1 G R - 014AB – 0150.00 – N - 001
L R
Screw Type Thread Direction
L = Sliding Screw R = Right hand thread
TC L = Left hand thread
Nut Model C = Non-standard customization
S = No Nut 014AB
CS = Circular flange standard nut Screw Standard
CTS = Circular flange trimming standard nut 014 = Diameter code
CTC = Circular flange trimming compression spring anti-backlash nut AB = Lead code
TTA = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut A For details p8-9
TTB = Triangle flange torsion spring anti-backlash nut B 0150.00
TC = Triangle flange compression spring anti-backlash nut Screw Length
NS = Non-standard customization nut Imperial : 0000.00
M1 G Metric : 0000
Nut Material Screw Surface Treatment N
M1 = POM Option G = Standard lubrication grease Screw End Type
M5 = PA66 Option T = PTFE Coating M = Metric thread（P8-9)
S = No oil，No coating S = Smooth end
D = Non-standard customization B = Non-standard customization
N = No processing
001
Customization Serial Number